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List of faculty & Staff

B.Ed. Staff:
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Name

Dr.Narbada Devi

Dr. Sapna Goel

Dr. Devender Kumar

MrUmesh Chand

Dr. Neelam Kumari

Mr.Anad Kumar Maurya

Mr.Vijay Kumar

Dr. Karuna Sharma

MrKuldeep Yaday

Dr.Atul Kaushal

Ms.MonikaKumari

Dr. Sita

Mr.Mukesh Singh

Mr Devki NandanVerma

Mr Lal Pratap Singh

Ms.Neelam

Dr. Jyoti

Ms. Kumari Mamta

Mr Virender Pratap

Dr. Roshan Lal

Mr.Shriram Nishad

Dr. Nisha Devi

Mr shiv Lal Yadav

Mr. Virendera Yadav

Mr.Vivek Singh

Mr.Ramesh Chand

Mr Alok Verma

Ms. Sumana Devi

Designation

Principal

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

Assistant Professor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

Assistant Professor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

Assistant Professor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

Date of Joining

01-10-2008

01-10-2013

26-09-2012

01-08-2025

02-11-2014

01-08-2025

26-11-2020

19-11-2018

01-08-2025

10-12-2018

04-09-2019

16-08-2021

29.09.2025

01-08-2025

01-08-2025

01-09-2022

01-09-2016

01-03-2025

01-08-2025

01-04-2017

01-08-2025

01-09-2017

01-08-2025

29.09.2025

01-08-2025

06-08-2022

01.08.2025

08-08-2016



D.EL.Ed. Staff:

Sr.No

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Name

Ms. Asha Kumari

Dr. Sunita Devi

Ms.Indu Thakur

Miss. Suman

Ms. Sumana Devi

Mr. Avinash Sharma

Dr. ArunKant

Mr.Thalia Ram

Mr.Ramesh Chand

Designation

HOD

Assistant Professor

AssistantProfessor

AssistantProfessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

AssistantProfessor

Date of Joining

01-03-2017

01-01-2013

01/03/2022

08-11-2013

08-08-2016

03-01-2022

03/06/2019

10-05-2022

06-08-2022

Non-TeachingStaff: -

Sr.No Name

1.
Mrs.Reena Kapoor

2.
Mrs.Durga Devi

3. Mr. Kamal Kishor

4.
MS.Vinod Kumari

5. Mr. Krishan Dass

6.
Mr. Rajender Kumar

7. Ms. Mridula Bhanu

8. Mr. GulshanThakur

9. Mr. Manish Kumar

Designation

Librarian

Assistant Lib.

OfficeAssistant-cum

Computer Operator

Office-cum-Account

Assistant

Store keeper

Helper

Lab Attendant

Helper

Technical Assistant

Date of Joining

03/11/2014

01/04/2017

10/08/2011

16/11/2023

29/08/2016

15/07/2007

14/08/2018

01/01/2006

07/05/2022

Principal
Abhilash� College of F


