

ABHILASHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(NAAC Accredited B++Grade College)

Ner Chowk, Teh. Balh, Distt. Mandi (H. P.) - 175008

Approved by Govt. of H. P., Recognized by NCTE, Delhi & Affiliated to SPU Mandi Contact. 01905-243328, 243239 Fax. 01905-243328

Email: principalace2016@gmail.com, website: www.abhilashicollegeofeducation.in

List of faculty & Staff

B.Ed. Staff:-

Sr.No	Name	Designation	Date of Joining
1.	Dr. Narbada Devi	Principal	01-10-2008
2.	Dr. Sapna Goel	Assistant Professor	01-10-2013
3.	Dr. Devender Kumar	Assistant Professor	26-09-2012
4.	Mr Umesh Chand	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
5.	Dr. Neelam Kumari	Assistant Professor	02-11-2014
6.	Mr. Anad Kumar Maurya	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
7.	Mr. Vijay Kumar	Assistant Professor	26-11-2020
8.	Dr. Karuna Sharma	Assistant Professor	19-11-2018
9.	Mr Kuldeep Yaday	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
10.	Dr. Atul Kaushal	Assistant Professor	10-12-2018
11.	Ms. Monika Kumari	Assistant Professor	04-09-2019
12.	Dr. Sita	Assistant Professor	16-08-2021
13.	Mr. Mukesh Singh	Assistant Professor	29.09.2025
14.	Mr Devki Nandan Verma	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
15.	Mr Lal Pratap Singh	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
16.	Ms.Neelam	Assistant Professor	01-09-2022
17.	Dr. Jyoti	Assistant Professor	01-09-2016
18.	Ms. Kumari Mamta	Assistant Professor	01-03-2025
19.	Mr Virender Pratap	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
20.	Dr. Roshan Lal	Assistant Professor	01-04-2017
21.	Mr. Shriram Nishad	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
22.	Dr. Nisha Devi	Assistant Professor	01-09-2017
23.	Mr shiv Lal Yadav	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
24.	Mr. Virendera Yadav	Assistant Professor	29.09.2025
25.	Mr. Vivek Singh	Assistant Professor	01-08-2025
26.	Mr. Ramesh Chand	Assistant Professor	06-08-2022
27.	Mr Alok Verma	Assistant Professor	01.08.2025
28.	Ms. Sumana Devi	Assistant Professor	08-08-2016

D.EL.Ed. Staff:-

Sr.No	Name	Designation	Date of Joining
1.	Ms. Asha Kumari	HOD	01-03-2017
2.	Dr. Sunita Devi	Assistant Professor	01-01-2013
3.	Ms. Indu Thakur	Assistant Professor	01/03/2022
4.	Miss. Suman	Assistant Professor	08-11-2013
5.	Ms. Sumana Devi	Assistant Professor	08-08-2016
6.	Mr. Avinash Sharma	Assistant Professor	03-01-2022
7.	Dr. Arun Kant	Assistant Professor	03/06/2019
8.	Mr. Thalia Ram	Assistant Professor	10-05-2022
9.	Mr. Ramesh Chand	Assistant Professor	06-08-2022

Non-TeachingStaff: -

Sr.No	Name	Designation	Date of Joining
1.	Mrs. Reena Kapoor	Librarian	03/11/2014
2.	Mrs. Durga Devi	Assistant Lib.	01/04/2017
3.	Mr. Kamal Kishor	OfficeAssistant-cum Computer Operator	10/08/2011
4.	MS. Vinod Kumari	Office-cum-Account Assistant	16/11/2023
5.	Mr. Krishan Dass	Store keeper	29/08/2016
6.	Mr. Rajender Kumar	Helper	15/07/2007
7.	Ms. Mridula Bhanu	Lab Attendant	14/08/2018
8.	Mr. Gulshan Thakur	Helper	01/01/2006
9.	Mr. Manish Kumar	Technical Assistant	07/05/2022

Principal
Abhilashi College of Education